TF-GENE-9310-A10 2006/12/15
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1654030001
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25
mm.W/Reinforcem.SPEED
TECH.W01@103-303M
SPEED TECH W01@103-
303M E192672,
1653222208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Ca
p SMD.凱迅.1147-000-44MP
CATCH 1147-000-44MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
16540E0201
(TF)Board-
BoardConnector.140P.180D(F).SMD.pitc
h=0.6mm.HIROSE.FX8C-140S-SV5(92)
HIROSE FX8C-140S-
SV5(92) E109088,
16515A0996
(TF)DDR2 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.200P.H=6.5mm.FOXCONN.A
S0A426-N6SN-4F
FOXCONN AS0A426-
N6SN-4F E93750,
1752001600
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.
1206L110WRT
Littlefuse 1206L110WRT E183209 ,
121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%
.SMD(7.3x6.8x3.0).2pin.RDC=15m
Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R5MN
GOTREND GSTC063P-
1R5MN E84081,
'1211105673
(TF)COIL.0.56uH.Irms=25A.Isat=40A.20
%.SMD(11.5x10.3x4.0).2pin.RDC=1.8m
Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC104P-R56MN
GOTREND GSTC104P-
R56MN E218438 , E84081,
'1211101060
(TF)COIL.1uH.5A.20%.SMD(5.8x5.2x4.
5).2pin.RDC=0.020
Ohm.GOTREND.GSDR54P-1R0M
GOTREND GSDR54P-
1R0M E218438 , E84081,
'1654262300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS
0B126-S99N-4F
FOXCONN AS0B126-
S99N-4F E93750 UL94V-0,
'1651611991
(TF)ZIF mPGA478M SKT.SMD.W/O
A1&A2 for Yonah.FOXCON.PZ47823-
2743-01
FOXCON PZ47823-2743-
01 E93750,
1653925216
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for TypeII.SPEED
TECH N016@0140-004
SPEED TECH N016@0140-
004 E192672,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.凱迅.1201-
700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E119177 (M)  UL94V-0,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
175011901C
(TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M
1S8-LF
MAXELL CR2032M1S8-
LF MH12568(N),E255532,
1653005201
(TF)PIN
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653004201
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653007201
(TF)PIN
HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
'1654409103
(TF)D-SUB
CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(MI
NI SIZE) for RS-232 DIP.何迪.DRD-9P
HO-BASE DRD-9P E95981,
'1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.
凱迅.1190-700-03S
CATCH 1190-700-03S E119177(M) UL94V-0,
'1652002100
(TF)Block.2P.90D.(M).5.00mm.DIP.何
迪.AME050-5002
CATCH AME050-5002 E167040,
'1654606306
(TF)MINI-
DIN.6P.90D.(F).Receptacle.DIP Slim
Type.Artron.13-4101-6-1T-R
Artron 13-4101-6-1T-R E45587(R) UL94V-0,
'1653900034
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.1.27mm.Ejector for Type
II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-100
SPEED TECH N003@0011-
100 E192672,2352699(E),
'1654415305
(TF)D-SUB
Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-
1-R
Artron HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R E103155(M) UL94V-0,
'1655303020
(TF)WAFER
BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1192-700-03S
CATCH 1192-700-03S E132701 UL94V-0,
1653003101
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003201
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE 27-01031XX-
1G Series E107536 UL94V-0,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1653002101
(TF)PIN
HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1652514209
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45
W/TF & LED(GIGA LAN).UDE.RT1-
165AAK1A
UDE RT1-
165AAK1A E47960,E59481,
'1653300104
(TF)MINI
JUMPER.2.54mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1
132-040-02
CATCH 1132-040-02 E107536(M),
'1654907000
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).FOXCONN.
LD1807F-S13P
FOXCONN LD1807F-S13P E93750 UL94V-0 ,
'1654808304
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.CONTEK.UFL2443-F1-01
CONTEK UFL2443-F1-01 E130155(M) UL94V-0,
'1652002200
(TF)Block.2P.(F).5.00mm.DECA.MC101
-5002
DECA MC101-5002 E167040,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK) HO-BASE MJ-2.0B E59481 UL94V-0,
'1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-
532I.兌軒.PAD 15*15*1T
兌軒 PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600 E107536(M) 94V-0,
9681931000 (TF)Cable Kit.for GENE-9310 CATCH A003-432 E206838,E108485,E56118
,
1701100206
(TF)Flat Cable.9P DB 9P MALE.10P
2.00mm Pitch Housing.20cm
HO-BASE
CATCH
@1701100206
A003-152
UL2651 VW-
1,E107536(M) UL94V-
0,UL2651 VW-1,E144392
UL94V-0,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1701440500
(TF)Flat Cable.44P 2.0mm Pitch
Housing.40P 2.54mm Pitch IDC.40P
2.54mm Pitch IDC.30+20cm
HO-BASE
CATCH
@1701440500
A002-012
UL2651 VW-
1,E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E72332,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1700060192
(TF)Cable.6P-6P-6P.19cm.IVORY
PS2/KB&Mouse
HO-BASE
CATCH
@1700060192
A003-114
E119932(S), E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
UL2725,UL2464,
E107536(M) UL94V-0,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1709100201 (TF)Usb Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket
HO-BASE
CATCH 1709100201
E101344 VW-
1,E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E209436,E107536(M)
UL94V-0 ,
1700080180
(TF)Cable RCA JACK.4P MINI DIN
JACK.8P 2.0mm HOUSING W/O
NOSE.18cm.for TV-OUT&S-Terminal.
凱迅.A003-013
CATCH A003-013 E107536(M) UL94V-0,
E54979(S),
1709070500
(TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch
1.27mm.50cm
CATCH A003-308
E107536 UL94V-
0,E177882 VW-1,E74020
VW-
1,E101344,E83005(M)
UL94V 0
1704300301
(TF)LCD Cable.DF13-30DP-1.25V.to
10*2P 2.0mm Housing.9*2P 2.0mm
Housing.30cm
CATCH A003-393 E206838,E108485,E56118
,
1700140510
(TF)CABLE.4P/2.54 HOUSING RCA
JACK*3.14P/2.0 HOUSING.51cm.for
AUDIO I/O
CATCH
E77981,E41396(S),E1075
36(M) UL94V-0,E144392
UL94V-0,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1709030150
(TF)SPDIF Cable.3P 2.0mm Pitch
Housing.RCA JACK*2.15cm
CATCH E206838,E107536(M),E10
8485,E56118,
1759293100
(TF)CPU COOLER.W/SOCKET.For
GENE-9310
洋鑫 E192307,E58126